Hardy Fleet Group
COLT DEEMS | 770-445-9411 X 198

CDEEMS@HARDYAUTOMOTIVE.COM

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (< Complete)

Quote Worksheet

Base Price
Dest Charge
Total Options

FLEET ADJUSTMENT
Less Customer Discount

Trade-In

Sales Tax

Dealer Signature / Date

Subtotal

Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments

Subtotal Discount

Subtotal Trade-In

Taxable Price

Subtotal Taxes
Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments

Total Sales Price

MSRP
$27,100.00
$1,195.00
$2,630.00
$30,925.00

($3,900.00)
($3,900.00)

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$27,025.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$27,025.00

Customer Signature / Date
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CITY OF POWDER SPRING

Prepared For: JOHN BROWN
7709438010
JBROWN@CITYOFPOWDERSPRINGS.ORG

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck

I.I L*E?:-.. /

Selected Model and Options

MODEL
CODE
12M43

COLORS
CODE
GAZ

EMISSIONS
CODE
FE9

MODEL
2022 Chevrolet Colorado 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck

DESCRIPTION

Summit White

DESCRIPTION

Emissions, Federal requirements
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[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (< Complete)

ENGINE
CODE DESCRIPTION
LGZ Engine, 3.6L DI DOHC V6 VVT

TRANSMISSION
CODE DESCRIPTION

M5T Transmission, 8-speed automatic

GVWR
CODE  DESCRIPTION
CHN GVWR, 5800 Ibs. (2631 kg)

AXLE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GU6 Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP
CODE DESCRIPTION

2WT Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group

WHEELS
CODE DESCRIPTION
RAP Wheels, 17" x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) Ultra Silver Metallic steel

TIRES
CODE DESCRIPTION
QHR Tires, 255/65R17 all-season, blackwall

SPARE TIRE
CODE DESCRIPTION
ZAO Tire, spare 255/65R17 all-season, blackwall
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[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (< Complete)

PAINT
CODE DESCRIPTION
GAZ Summit White

SEAT TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTION
AR7 Seats, front bucket

SEAT TRIM
CODE DESCRIPTION
H2R Jet Black/Dark Ash, Cloth seat trim

RADIO
CODE DESCRIPTION

IOR Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - PACKAGE
CODE DESCRIPTION

PCN WT Convenience Package

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
5GD Tow/Haul Mode

CTT Hitch Guidance
G80 Differential, automatic locking rear
z82 Trailering Package, heavy-duty

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR
CODE DESCRIPTION
A91 Tailgate, remote locking
PPA Tailgate, EZ-Lift and Lower
RM7 Wheel, spare, 17 x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) steel

VK3 License plate kit, front
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[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (< Complete)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - INTERIOR
CODE DESCRIPTION

ATG Remote Keyless Entry, extended range
K34 Cruise control, electronic, automatic
UTJ Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry

Options Total
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