[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (Complete)

Quote Worksheet

		MSRP
Base Price		\$27,100.00
Dest Charge		\$1,195.00
Total Options		\$2,630.00
	Subtotal	\$30,925.00
FLEET ADJUSTMENT		(\$3,900.00)
	Subtotal Pre-Tax Adjustments	(\$3,900.00)
Less Customer Discount		\$0.00
	Subtotal Discount	\$0.00
Trade-In		\$0.00
	Subtotal Trade-In	\$0.00
	Taxable Price	\$27,025.00
Sales Tax		\$0.00
	Subtotal Taxes	\$0.00
	Subtotal Post-Tax Adjustments	\$0.00
	Total Sales Price	\$27,025.00
Dealer Signature / Date	Customer Signature / Date	е

Data Version: 16017. Data Updated: Mar 15, 2022 3:21:00 PM PDT.

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

CITY OF POWDER SPRING

Prepared For: JOHN BROWN

7709438010

JBROWN@CITYOFPOWDERSPRINGS.ORG

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck



Selected Model and Options

7		

CODE	MODEL
12M43	2022 Chevrolet Colorado 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck

COLORS

CODE	DESCRIPTION
GAZ	Summit White

E	EMISSIONS		
	CODE	DESCRIPTION	
	FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements	

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (✓ Complete)

ENGINE

CODE DESCRIPTION

LGZ Engine, 3.6L DI DOHC V6 VVT

TRANSMISSION

CODE DESCRIPTION

M5T Transmission, 8-speed automatic

GVWR

CODE DESCRIPTION

CHN GVWR, 5800 lbs. (2631 kg)

AXLE

CODE DESCRIPTION

GU6 Rear axle, 3.42 ratio

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP

CODE DESCRIPTION

2WT Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group

WHEELS

CODE DESCRIPTION

RAP Wheels, 17" x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) Ultra Silver Metallic steel

TIRES

CODE DESCRIPTION

QHR Tires, 255/65R17 all-season, blackwall

SPARE TIRE

CODE DESCRIPTION

ZAO Tire, spare 255/65R17 all-season, blackwall

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 16017. Data Updated: Mar 15, 2022 3:21:00 PM PDT.

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (✓ Complete)

PAINT

CODE DESCRIPTION

GAZ Summit White

SEAT TYPE

CODE DESCRIPTION

AR7 Seats, front bucket

SEAT TRIM

CODE DESCRIPTION

H2R Jet Black/Dark Ash, Cloth seat trim

RADIO

CODE DESCRIPTION

IOR Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - PACKAGE

CODE DESCRIPTION

PCN WT Convenience Package

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - MECHANICAL

CODE	DESCRIPTION
5GD	Tow/Haul Mode
CTT	Hitch Guidance
G80	Differential, automatic locking rear
Z82	Trailering Package, heavy-duty

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - EXTERIOR

CODE	DESCRIPTION
A91	Tailgate, remote locking
PPA	Tailgate, EZ-Lift and Lower
RM7	Wheel, spare, 17 x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) steel
VK3	License plate kit, front

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 16017. Data Updated: Mar 15, 2022 3:21:00 PM PDT.

[Retail] 2022 Chevrolet Colorado (12M43) 2WD Crew Cab 128" Work Truck (Complete)

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT - INTERIOR		
CODE	DESCRIPTION	
ATG	Remote Keyless Entry, extended range	
K34	Cruise control, electronic, automatic	
UTJ	Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized entry	

Options Total

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 16017. Data Updated: Mar 15, 2022 3:21:00 PM PDT.